
Â 
Lunch and Learn Invite: Overview of Income and Non-Cash Benefits
Â  Please join us for our next HMIS Lunch and Learn session, Overview of Income and Non-Cash Benefits!

During the session we will explore the features of Income and Non-Cash Benefits in Community Services/ServicePoint and highlight strategies to improve data entry and data quality. This session will be open to all active HMIS users.

Join us at 1:00 PM on November 18, 2021. To register, please sign up here. Feel free to share this invite with community partners interested in attending.

The Lunch and Learn series provides an in-depth exploration of specific features in ServicePoint and includes recommendations for managing HMIS in your community. Attendees will have the opportunity to share best practices and network with otherÂ HMIS implementations. Each session
will have a different topic based on feedback and recommendations we receive from communitiesÂ in Michigan and North Carolina. If you have a recommendation for a future Lunch and Learn, please share it by contacting the MCAH help desk.

Thank you, 
Jesse Sanderson
nchelp@nchmis.org
(517) 485-6536
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From: Emily Ball <eball@ashevillenc.gov>
Sent: 11/4/2021 1:34:32 PM
To: Leigh Hackney <leigh@homewardboundwnc.org>,Jerry Kivett <jerry@homewardboundwnc.org>,Keri Hill <Keri.hill@abccm.org>,Jessica Rice <jessica.rice@abccm.org>,Debbie Alford <dalford@caring4children.org>,Bruce Gold <bruce.gold@abccm.org>,Evelyne Ball <Evelyne.Ball@uss.salvationarmy.org>,Nicole Huber <nicole@haywoodstreet.org>,Sue Polston <spolston@sunriseinasheville.org>,lindsayc <lindsayc@firstinc.org>,Sarah Dickerson <sdickerson@eliada.org>,Sasha Metcalf <smetcalf@eliada.org>
Cc:
Subject: Fwd: Lunch and Learn Invite: Overview of Income and Non-Cash Benefits

Emily Ball
Homeless Services System Performance Lead
City of Asheville
O: 828.271.6129
C: 828.747.8510

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Jesse Sanderson <jsanderson@mihomeless.org>
Date: Thu, Nov 4, 2021 at 12:39 PM
Subject: Lunch and Learn Invite: Overview of Income and Non-Cash Benefits
To: <eball@ashevillenc.gov>
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